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ILLINOIS DISTRICT OFFICE
500 WEST MADISON STREET, SUITE 1150

U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

CHICAGO, IL. 60661-2511

312-353-4285 . 312-886-5688 (FAX) . 312-886-5108 (TDD)

http//www.sha.gov/il

Lender/CDC Performance

For Fiscal Year 2010
Ending 05/31/2010

CDC

SMALL BUS. GROWTH CORP
SOMERCOR 504, INC.
ROCKFORD LOCAL DEVEL CORP
ILLINOIS BUS. FINAN SERVICES
LAKE CNTY PARTNER

WISCONSIN BUS. DEVEL FINAN COR

CENTERPOINT 504, INC.

Total

Lenders

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK N.A.
RIDGESTONE BANK

SUPERIOR FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC
FIRST MID-ILLINOIS BK & TRUST
FIFTH THIRD BANK

INNOVATIVE BANK

U.S. BANK NA

THE FOSTER BANK

FIRST AMERICAN BANK
ASSOCIATED BANK N.A.

FIRST COLORADO NATIONAL BANK
ROCKFORD BK & TR CO

UNION NATIONAL BANK

CHARTER ONE

COMMUNITY 1ST BK - HEARTLAND
HEARTLAND BK & TR CO

BUSEY BANK

MARINE BANK

HARRIS NA

BLACKHAWK STATE BANK

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A.

PNC BANK, NA

# of
Loans
134
108
13

== 01O

271

# of
Loans
298
91
75
68
50
48
47
47
43
39
31
30
28
24
22
22
20
18
18
17
15
15

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Total $
78,026,000.00
61,692,000.00

6,397,000.00

6,293,000.00
5,654,000.00
922,000.00
428,000.00

$ 159,412,000.00
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Total $
30,998,100.00
70,025,600.00

725,000.00

5,938,000.00
11,458,000.00
1,085,000.00
16,974,200.00
3,719,700.00
11,652,800.00
3,443,600.00
20,999,000.00
11,504,305.00
6,465,000.00
1,610,000.00
7,227,200.00
4,129,400.00
8,287,500.00
5,621,600.00
1,167,500.00
1,825,700.00
8,538,900.00
5,678,100.00
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Lenders

BORREGO SPRINGS BANK, N.A.
SOUTH CENT. BANK N.A.
COMMERCE BANK N.A.

PEOPLES NATL BANK N.A.
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK

BANK OF BELLEVILLE

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
CITIBANK, N.A.

COMMUNITY FIRST BANK
COMPASS BANK

ILLINOIS NATIONAL BANK

FIRST CLOVER LEAF BANK
NEWTEK SMALL BUS. FINANCE INC.
EXCEL NATIONAL BANK

BANK OF SPRINGFIELD

MORTON COMMUNITY BANK
NORTHWEST BK & TRUST CO.
FIRST EAGLE BANK

QUAD CITYBK & TR CO

STILLMAN BANCCORP N.A.
GERMAN-AMERICAN STATE BANK
UNITED CENTRAL BANK

BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA
SHOREBANK

LIBERTYVILLE BK & TR CO

NATL BK & TR CO - SYCAMORE
ALPINE BANK & TRUST CO.
BLACKHAWK BANK & TRUST

CIT SMALL BUS. LENDING CORP
TOWN & COUNTRY BANK

HANA SMALL BUS. LENDING INC.
HERITAGE BK - CENT. ILLINOIS
ILLINI BANK

COMMUNITY SOUTH BANK
CITIZENS COMMUNITY BANK
SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CATLIN
FIRST SOUTHERN BANK

UMB BANK, N.A.

RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY BANK
PRAIRIE COMMUNITY BANK
BIZCAPITAL BIDCO IlI, LLC
MIDLAND STATES BANK
CRYSTAL LAKE BK & TR COMPANY
WESTERN SPRINGS NATL BK & TR
CELTIC BANK CORPORATION
FIRST MIDWEST BANK

FIRST ST. BK - BLOOMINGTON
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK N.A.
LEGENCE BANK

SIU CU

BANK - AMERICA N.A.

# of
Loans
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Total $
2,324,000.00
7,240,700.00
3,967,700.00
3,398,000.00

764,200.00
4,797,500.00

11,127,000.00
5,184,000.00
4,785,400.00
4,994,100.00

896,000.00

530,400.00
5,978,500.00
5,143,800.00
3,925,000.00
3,202,900.00

810,000.00
1,403,000.00
1,154,000.00

475,000.00

358,000.00
2,774,800.00
2,681,800.00

985,100.00

940,000.00

434,000.00

175,000.00

175,000.00
3,029,000.00
2,437,400.00
2,272,000.00
1,815,800.00
1,803,000.00
1,254,900.00

745,000.00

610,000.00

577,000.00

521,700.00

384,000.00

133,600.00

127,700.00
3,391,000.00
2,224,000.00
2,210,000.00
2,200,000.00
1,801,000.00
1,566,500.00
1,370,000.00

712,700.00

185,000.00

137,000.00

43,541.00
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Lenders

SIGNATURE BANK

FIRST SUBURBAN NATIONAL BANK
CITIZENS FIRST BANK

STATE BANK OF HERSCHER
OXFORD BANK & TRUST
PROVIDENCE BANK, LLC
BANKORION

FIRST CHATHAM BANK
GLENVIEW STATE BANK

THE FARMERS AND MECHANICS BK
WILLIAMSVILLE ST.BK & TR
FIRST FINAN BANK N.A.

VALLEY BANK

FIRST CHOICE BANK

FIRST CHICAGO BANK & TRUST
PRIVATEBANK & TR CO

NATIONAL BANK

MURPHY-WALL ST.BK & TR CO
LIBERTY BANK

BANK OF PONTIAC

1ST NATL BK - RAYMOND
NORTHWEST BANK OF ROCKFORD
STATE BANK OF THE LAKES
FLANAGAN STATE BANK

1ST NATL BK - ARENZVILLE
FARMERS ST. BK - ALTO PASS
CITIZENS NATL BK - PARIS
CENTIER BANK

FIRST BANK & TRUST

CITIZENS BANK OF PENNSYLVANIA
COMMUNITY FIRST BANK-CHICAGO
CENTER BANK

CITIZENS EQUITY FIRST CU

BANK OF CROCKER

FIRST FARMERS STATE BANK
1ST NATLBK & TR CO - IRON MO
BANK OF RANTOUL

MAINSTREET LENDER 7(A), LLC
PEOPLES BANK & TRUST

JERSEY STATE BANK

AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK
AZTECAMERICA BANK

FIRST COMMUN BK - PLAINFIELD
LITCHFIELD NATIONAL BANK
FREEDOM BANK

MARINE BANK, SPRINGFIELD
FOUNDATION FIRST BANK

M&l MARSHALL & ILSLEY BANK
MIDWEST BK - WESTERN ILLINOIS
WISCONSIN COMMUNITY BANK
INLAND BANK & TRUST

THE CLINTON NATIONAL BANK

# of
Loans

N
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Total $
2,530,000.00
2,400,000.00
2,220,300.00
2,000,000.00
1,533,000.00
1,495,000.00
1,285,000.00
1,165,000.00
1,162,500.00
1,150,000.00
1,053,000.00
1,020,000.00

980,000.00

735,000.00

685,000.00

640,000.00

617,000.00

609,000.00

540,000.00

491,700.00

433,000.00

295,000.00

260,000.00

246,000.00

222,000.00

215,000.00

211,000.00

195,000.00

185,000.00

170,000.00

170,000.00

165,000.00

154,500.00

100,000.00

69,100.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,925,000.00
1,870,400.00
1,666,700.00
1,666,666.00
1,650,000.00
1,600,000.00
1,600,000.00
1,550,000.00
1,450,000.00
1,412,000.00
1,400,000.00
1,300,000.00
1,300,000.00
1,200,000.00
1,170,000.00
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Lenders

1ST NATL BK - BARRY

COLE TAYLOR BANK

UNITED WESTERN BANK

TCF NATIONAL BANK

WEST CENTRAL BANK
BANTERRA BANK

MERCHANTS & MFR. BK
ALLEGIANCE COMMUNITY BANK
SEAWAY BANK & TRUST CO.
WACHOVIA SBA LENDING, INC.
TOWN & COUNTRY BANK OF QUINCY
BANK - INDIANA N.A.

KENTLAND BANK
MILLEDGEVILLE STATE BANK
SECURITY BANK, S.B.
MARQUETTE NATIONAL BANK
1ST NATL BK - LITCHFIELD
COUNTRY BANK

LAKE FOREST BK & TR CO
MIDAMERICA NATIONAL BANK
FIRST STATE BANK OF ILLINOIS
BRIDGEVIEW BANK GROUP
AMER BUS. LENDING INC.
METRO CITY BANK

STATE BANK OF BEMENT
STATE BANK OF SPEER

NORTH SHORE BANK, FSB
INVESTORS COMMUNITY BANK
PEOPLES BANK SB

STATE BANK OF WATERLOO
MUTUAL OF OMAHA BANK
WARREN-BOYNTON STATE BANK
NEW CITY BANK

GERMAN AMER BANCORP

1ST NATL BK - OGDEN

BYRON BANK

ALGONQUIN ST. BANK N.A.

1ST NATL BK IN STAUNTON
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

THE HARVARD STATE BANK
SAUK VALLEY BK & TR CO
MERCANTILE BANK

THE BANK OF EDWARDSVILLE
FREESTAR BANK N.A.
DUBUQUE BANK AND TRUST CO.
DUPACO COMMUNITY CU

FIRST BANK OF MANHATTAN
FIRST CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK OF JOLIET
FIRST NATL BK IN TAYLORVILLE
FIRST STATE BANK OF DIX

# of
Loans

=
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Total $
995,000.00
975,900.00
906,000.00
850,000.00
810,000.00
726,000.00
700,000.00
610,000.00
600,000.00
568,900.00
565,000.00
488,000.00
480,000.00
425,000.00
400,000.00
380,900.00
362,300.00
350,000.00
325,000.00
305,700.00
280,000.00
277,000.00
275,000.00
270,000.00
260,000.00
250,000.00
205,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
198,900.00
198,000.00
186,000.00
175,000.00
154,000.00
146,300.00
130,000.00
125,000.00
123,400.00
100,000.00
94,600.00
85,000.00
56,000.00
55,000.00
50,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Lenders

FOREST PK NATL BK & TR CO.
MB FINAN BANK N.A.

NORTH SHORE COMMUN BK & TR
POINT LOMA CU

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK
VALLEY BANK OF KALISPELL

1ST NATL BK - DIETERICH

THE FISHER NATIONAL BANK
FIRST NATL BK - ILLINOIS

STATE BANK OF DAVIS
RESOURCE BANK N.A.
NORSTATES BANK

CITIZENS FIRST NATIONAL BANK
INTEGRA BANK N.A.

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST
FIRST NATIONAL BANK IN AMBOY

Total

# of
Loans

=
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Total $
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
34,000.00
33,000.00
32,000.00
31,500.00
25,000.00
24,000.00
23,700.00
20,000.00
10,800.00

7,600.00
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$422,063,312.00
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